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14/07/23 UK Balance Sheet - Standard

Accrual Basis As of 30 June 2023

ASSETS
Fixed Assets
Equipment Pool - Equipment
Cost
Depreciation

Total Equipment Pool - Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Current Assets
Other Current Assets
Accrued income
Prepaid Insurance

Total Other Current Assets

Cash at bank and in hand
Current Account (New)
Thame Midsomer Tours

Total Cash at bank and in hand

Total Current Assets

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accruals
Corporation Tax Liability
Deferred Income

Environment Group Sub Com. ...

Other Creditors
Thame Carnival

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

NET CURRENT ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIA...
NET ASSETS

Capital and Reserves
June 2009 Position
Members Equity
Profit for the Year

Shareholder funds

30 Jun 23

7,248.97
-6,062.47

1,186.50

1,186.50

1,701.14
1,075.41

2,776.55

8,163.94
2,766.77

10,930.71

13,707.26

2,715.21
240.54
1,054.55
246.09
600.00
2,530.42

7,386.81

7,386.81

6,320.45

7,506.95

7,506.95

14,124.35
-2,440.20
-4,177.20

7,506.95
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