11:47 AM 14/07/23 Accrual Basis

## 21st Century Thame Limited UK Balance Sheet - Standard

As of 30 June 2023

_	30 Jun 23
ASSETS Fixed Assets Equipment Pool - Equipment	
Cost Depreciation	7,248.97 -6,062.47
Total Equipment Pool - Equipment	1,186.50
Total Fixed Assets	1,186.50
Current Assets Other Current Assets Accrued income Prepaid Insurance	1,701.14 1,075.41
<b>Total Other Current Assets</b>	2,776.55
Cash at bank and in hand Current Account (New) Thame Midsomer Tours	8,163.94 2,766.77
Total Cash at bank and in hand	10,930.71
Total Current Assets	13,707.26
Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities Accruals Corporation Tax Liability Deferred Income Environment Group Sub Com Other Creditors Thame Carnival	2,715.21 240.54 1,054.55 246.09 600.00 2,530.42
<b>Total Other Current Liabilities</b>	7,386.81
Total Current Liabilities	7,386.81
NET CURRENT ASSETS	6,320.45
TOTAL ASSETS LESS CURRENT LIA	7,506.95
NET ASSETS	7,506.95
Capital and Reserves June 2009 Position Members Equity Profit for the Year	14,124.35 -2,440.20 -4,177.20
Shareholder funds	7,506.95